:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7516020

Oct 11, 2023 - 09:26 (UTC)

In epoch 234,875 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 460884 - 0.016659321 ETH®
26.10 USD

2 460885 - 0.016655000 ETH®
26.09 USD

3 460886 - 0.016697719 ETH®
26.16 USD

4 460887 - 0.016655402 ETH®
26.09 USD

S 460888 - 0.016665465 ETH®
26.11 USD

6 460889 - 0.016692206 ETH®
26.15 USD

7 460890 - 0.016688529 ETH®
26.14 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/7516020
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/234875
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/460884
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/460885
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/460886
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/460887
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/460888
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/460889
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/460890

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

460891

460892

460893

460894

460895

460898

460899

Validator Id

276647

Amount

- 0.016599661
26.00 USD

- 0.057495947
90.08 USD

- 0.016668653
26.11 USD

- 0.016667589
26.11 USD

- 0.016595769
26.00 USD

- 0.057836289
90.62 USD

- 0.016647390
26.08 USD

- 0.016637439
26.06 USD

- 0.057504300
90.10 USD

Amount

+ 0.041024011
64.27 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/460891
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/460892
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/460893
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/460894
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/460895
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/460896
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/460897
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/460898
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/460899
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/276647

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



