

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-11 13:32 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>7516020</u>
DATE & TIME	Oct 11, 2023 · 09:26 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>234,875</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>460884</u>	- 0.016659321 ETH ⊘ 26.10 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>460885</u>	- 0.016655000 ETH ⊘ 26.09 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>460886</u>	- 0.016697719 ETH ⊘ 26.16 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>460887</u>	- 0.016655402 ETH ⊘ 26.09 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>460888</u>	- 0.016665465 ETH ⊘ 26.11 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>460889</u>	- 0.016692206 ETH ⊘ 26.15 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>460890</u>	- 0.016688529 ETH ⊘ 26.14 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>460891</u>	- 0.016599661 ETH ② 26.00 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>460892</u>	- 0.057495947 ETH ② 90.08 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>460893</u>	- 0.016668653 ETH ② 26.11 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>460894</u>	- 0.016667589 ETH ③ 26.11 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>460895</u>	- 0.016595769 ETH ⊘ 26.00 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>460896</u>	- 0.057836289 ETH 90.62 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>460897</u>	- 0.016647390 ETH ② 26.08 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>460898</u>	- 0.016637439 ETH ⊘ 26.06 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>460899</u>	- 0.057504300 ETH 90.10 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	276647	+ 0.041024011 ETH 🤣

64.27 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.